
 2017-2018 Room Parent List

Grade Teacher Room Parent Email Address

Kindergarten

Room 101 Mrs. Holland Nicolle Swiatkowski swiatkowski.1999@gmail.com

Jessica Kwieciak jkwieciak@me.com

Andrea Babjack andrea.babjack@gmail.com

Room 102 Mrs. Piekarski & Brandi Gangle brandi1019@gmail.com

Mrs. Thomson Brittany Root root_Brittany@hotmail.com

Michelle Jukanovic msjukan@yahoo.com

Room 105 Miss Bennett Stephanie Nacin stephanienacin@gmail.com

Natalie Cooley nwcooley07@yahoo.com

Meg Roke megret@hotmail.com

1st Grade

Room 104 Mrs. Morrocco Brianne Alaburda briannealaburda@hotmail.com

Megan Hannan megan.hannan@gmail.com

Sal LaCause salvatorelacause@yahoo.com

Room 106 Mrs. Monea Tara Koontz koontz.tara@icloud.com

Chris Eldred cldeflip@gmail.com

Rose Carducci rose.carducci@yahoo.com

2nd Grade

Room 103 Miss Conti Robin Kuppusamy kuppusamy.family@gmail.com

Andrea Wanna phoenixsky17@gmail.com

Room 107 Mrs. Alexander Francesca Chase francescachase@yahoo.com

Sandra Nordhauss nordish@roadrunner.com

Room 108 Mrs. Conley Ali Orr alilee16b@aol.com

Gina Glenn Hutton jlgghutton@gmail.com

3rd Grade

Room 204 Miss Riley Tara Reuscher tarareuscher@gmail.com

Melissa Crooks mdash7271@yahoo.com

Room 208 Mr. Manno Shelly Kohrs shellykohrs@gmail.com

Jamie Malick jamiemalick@hotmail.com

Room 209 Mrs. Starkey Jeanne Wiedt jeanne.wiedt@gmail.com

Natalie Donatelli nataliemdonatelli@gmail.com

4th Grade

Room 205 Mrs. Kovarik Michelle Squires mich.squires@gmail.com

Marina Tompkins maost13@hotmail.com

Room 206 Mr. Abucejo Catherine Leonakis catherineleonakis@gmail.com

Christy Woodburn dcwoodburn@gmail.com

mailto:swiatkowski.1999@gmail.com
mailto:jkwieciak@me.com
mailto:andrea.babjack@gmail.com
mailto:brandi1019@gmail.com
mailto:root_Brittany@hotmail.com
mailto:msjukan@yahoo.com
mailto:stephanienacin@gmail.com
mailto:nwcooley07@yahoo.com
mailto:megret@hotmail.com
mailto:briannealaburda@hotmail.com
mailto:megan.hannan@gmail.com
mailto:salvatorelacause@yahoo.com
mailto:koontz.tara@icloud.com
mailto:cldeflip@gmail.com
mailto:rose.carducci@yahoo.com
mailto:kuppusamy.family@gmail.com
mailto:phoenixsky17@gmail.com
mailto:francescachase@yahoo.com
mailto:nordish@roadrunner.com
mailto:alilee16b@aol.com
mailto:jlgghutton@gmail.com
mailto:tarareuscher@gmail.com
mailto:mdash7271@yahoo.com
mailto:shellykohrs@gmail.com
mailto:jamiemalick@hotmail.com
mailto:jeanne.wiedt@gmail.com
mailto:nataliemdonatelli@gmail.com
mailto:mich.squires@gmail.com
mailto:maost13@hotmail.com
mailto:catherineleonakis@gmail.com
mailto:dcwoodburn@gmail.com


 2017-2018 Room Parent List

Room 207 Mrs. Cooper Nancy Hayden dizzyhayden@yahoo.com

Lauren Palumbo laurenpalumbo@hotmail.com
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5th Grade

Room 201 Mrs. Moloney Suzanne Manby suzannemanby@gmail.com

Julie Angle anglefamily@roadrunner.com

Room 202 Mrs. Rauber Julie Sucato julie_sucato@carraracompanies.com

Kirsten Bevilacqua fkbs2007@gmail.com

Room 203 Mrs. Sollenberger Kelly Paulus khpaulus@hotmail.com

Darci Houser darcihouser@netzero.net

6th Grade

Room 111 Miss Buzzi Alexia Paterakis cpaterakis@neo.rr.com

Maureen Iero maureeniero@gmail.com

Room 113 Mr. Seeman Jen Sevald jensevald@neo.rr.com

Elyse Houser elyse.houser@gmail.com

Room 114 Miss McMahon Julie Wenzlik jwnzlk@gmail.com

Jody Farro jodyfarro16@gmail.com

7th Grade

Room 118 Mrs. Gaffney Michelle Squires mich.squires@gmail.com

Vicki Mercer vickimercer72@gmail.com

Room 119 Mrs. Hoffmann Erin Haran epharan@gmail.com

Michelle Incanno mincanno@aol.com

Room 120 Mr. Sherry Marita Gore maritagore@gmail.com

Mary Anne Kim espeletamd@yahoo.com

8th Grade

Room 118 Mrs. Bisesi Kristi Scherler rkscherler@roadrunner.com

Buffy McDermott buffy6767@gmail.com

Room 116 Mrs. Durkin Karyn Martin karynmom@gmail.com

Tammy Scott nailsbytammy@sbcglobal.net

Room 117 Mrs. Falhamer Barb Jackson rnrsmom74@gmail.com

Debbie Pianalto dpianalto23@gmail.com
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